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DATE

06-06-89

06-19-89

06-23-89

09-06-89

_ _ _ _ _

_

_ _ _ _ _

*
01-05-90

07-20-90

9-11-90

11-12-90

.1-14-90

12-19-90

04-10-91

05-08-91

05-10-91

5-23-91

; 5-7-91

9-17-91

9-4-91

10-11-91

12-6-91

1-23-1992

2-26-92

4-14-92

5-14-92

6-25-92

7-13-92 .

*1985

*1990

7-22-92

8-26-92

9-16-92

A . -

D E C E A S E D

Brown, Barbara Marie

Brown, Elizabeth

Brown, Melvin F.

Brown, Thomas Donald

Brown, Sallie

Brown, Marie

Brooks, Henry

Brookshire , Clyde

Brown, Mary M.

Brown, Kathleen

Brownlee, James Elvin

Brown, Sallie K.

Brown Nat Marion

Brown, Elmer

Broadwell . Allene Bland

Brown, Lonnie Lavann, Jr.

Brown, May Belle

Brown , Mildred

Brown, Christine Robinson

Brown, Mary Melissa

Brown , Grace D .

Brown , 'Sue S .

Brock, John Hood

Brown. A!|_ynp Witt

Browder, James N., Jr.

Brooks, Joyce M.

Brown, Thomas B.

Brown, Furman Hushes

Browder, Cobe Liston

Brown, Woodrow Lewis

Brooker. Joseph A.-

Brown, Mary W.

Brown , Shelton

Brooks, Laura B.

Brown, Calvin H.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Small Estate Affidavit

Brown, Robert A. P.R.

Brown, Lettie M. P.R.

Brown, Beverly Ann P .R,

Papers Only

Papers only

Papers Only

Papers Only

Brown, Annie M.

Papers filed only

Brownlee, Lillian Carey P .R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Brown, Myrtle B.

B r o a H w ^ l l , R n h A - r t - M . P . R .

Hatchell, Jean D. P.R.

Brown, Sanders , Sr . P . R .

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Wicker, Mildred C. P.R.

Strait, Samuel G. Cons.

M o o r e , Linda G . P . R .

Brown, Claude W . , S r . P . R .

Brock, Norm S. P.R.

Wooten, Patricia B. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Brooks, William E. P.R.

Brown, Curtis B. P.R.

Brown, Katherine Virginia P.R.

Browder. Sarah Jo P.R.

Brown, Katherine Louise Arnold P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Brown. Betty S.

Glenn, Thomas C. P.R.

Brown, Carol Fanning P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

89ES3200339

89ES3200365

89ES3200380

89ES3200514

89ES3200786

89ES3200785

89ES3200784

89ES3200783

90ES3200016

90ES3200496

90ES3200643

90ES3200786

90ES3200795

90ES3200876

91ES3200266

91ES3200359

91ES3200364

91ES3200394

91GC3200027

91ES3200707

91ES3200669

91ES3200780

ES
91S&3200905

92ES3200064

92ES3200146

92ES3200268

92ES3200351

Q2ES3200446

92ES3200482

85ES3200533

90ES3200925

92ES3200503

92ES3200608

92ES3200652
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